



AVI Family Holding Companies Fund

Investing in under-researched holding companies controlled by actively engaged families, that own blue chip assets and trade at discounts to NAV.

Underlying Investments



























Holding Companies



















Weighted average discount: 37%*

Such companies are found globally, offering diverse look-through exposure, with returns generated both from NAV growth and discount narrowing.

AVI currently manages £1,130m across a range of strategies focused on under- researched and misunderstood companies which own attractive quality assets and trade at discounts to NAV.

Asset Value Investors Limited, a registered Investment Advisor with the Securities and Exchange Commission and authorised and regulated by the UK Financial Conduct Authority, is a Limited Company registered in England and Wales, Registration no. 01881101 and whose registered office is 25 Bury Street, London, SW1Y 6AL.



Term sheet

Name: AVI Family Holding Companies Fund

Structure: Irish Qualifying Investor Alternative Investment Fund

(QIAIF)

Objective: The investment objective of the Fund is to achieve long-term capital appreciation. The Fund will aim to exceed the returns of the MSCI All Country World (ex U.S.) Index through the active management of a focussed portfolio of listed equity investments in family-backed holding companies Launch date: December 2019

Capacity: £250m

AVI investment: AVI-related parties have invested an initial c.£4.3m

Minimum investment: £100,000 or currency equivalent

Share classes: GBP, USD, EUR all unhedged

Frequency of dealing: Monthly

Fee: 1% management fee. Founder fee rate of 0.75% on share classes A, B and C. These share classes will close when the fund reaches £20m

Fund administrator: SEI Investment - Global Fund Services Ltd

ISIN Numbers:

AVI Family Holding Companies Class A (EUR) ISIN IE00B51SYW74 AVI Family Holding Companies Class C (GBP) ISIN IE00B60B6N99

For more information please contact:

<u>Joe.Bauernfreund@assetvalueinvestors.com</u> <u>Kimmberly.Lau@assetvalueinvestors.com</u>